Tuesday
Friday
Tuesday
Friday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Saturday
Tuesday
Friday
Saturday
Tuesday
Friday
Friday
Tuesday
Friday
Saturday
Tuesday
Friday
Tuesday
Friday
Saturday
Friday

*NBC Games

Genoa Comets Basketball
Boys Freshman, JV, Varsity

December
December
December
December
December
December
January
January
January
January
January
January
January
January
January
January
February
February
February
February
February
February

Bold Home Games

12
16
19
23
30

10
13
16
23
27
30
31

10
13
14
20

2025-2026

Delta
Fostoria*
Wauseon
Oak Harbor* (No FR)
Lake*

Tiffin Columbian
Wayne Trace (No FR)
Otsego*
Swanton
Maumee*
Maumee Valley Country Day (No FR)
Rossford*
Eastwood*
Otsego*
Fostoria* (No FR)
Keystone (at Margaretta, Var Only)
Oak Harbor*
Lake*
Eastwood*
Maumee*
Evergreen

Rossford*
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4:45 PM
5:00 PM
4:45 PM
5:30 PM
4:45 PM
4:30 PM
4:00 PM
4:45 PM
4:45 PM
4:45 PM
6:00 PM
4:45 PM
4:45 PM
4:45 PM
5:30 PM
3:00 PM
4:45 PM
4:45 PM
4:45 PM
4:45 PM
3:15 PM
4:45 PM



