

## Genoa Comets Basketball

## Boys Freshman, JV, Varsity 2025-2026

Tuesday	December	9	Delta	Α	4:45 PM
Friday	December	12	Fostoria*	Α	5:00 PM
Tuesday	December	16	Wauseon	н	4:45 PM
Friday	December	19	Oak Harbor* (No FR)	н	5:30 PM
Tuesday	December	23	Lake*	Α	4:45 PM
Tuesday	December	30	Tiffin Columbian	Α	4:30 PM
Saturday	January	3	Wayne Trace (No FR)	н	4:00 PM
Tuesday	January	6	Otsego*	н	4:45 PM
Friday	January	9	Swanton	н	4:45 PM
Saturday	January	10	Maumee*	н	4:45 PM
Tuesday	January	13	Maumee Valley Country Day (No FR)	н	6:00 PM
Friday	January	16	Rossford*	Α	4:45 PM
Friday	January	23	Eastwood*	н	4:45 PM
Tuesday	January	27	Otsego*	Α	4:45 PM
Friday	January	30	Fostoria* (No FR)	Н	5:30 PM
Saturday	January	31	Keystone (at Margaretta, Var Only)	Α	3:00 PM
Tuesday	February	3	Oak Harbor*	Α	4:45 PM
Friday	February	6	Lake*	н	4:45 PM
Tuesday	February	10	Eastwood*	Α	4:45 PM
Friday	February	13	Maumee*	Α	4:45 PM
Saturday	February	14	Evergreen	Α	3:15 PM
Friday	February	20	Rossford*	н	4:45 PM